FORM PTO-1595		R	03-07	-2000	ET		ENT OF COMMER Trademark Offi	
MRD 2.			10128	4716				
To the Hon. Co thereof.	ommissioner of I	Paten	10120		attache	d original docu	iments or cop	γ
1. Name of c	conveying part	y(ies):		2. Name an	id address	of receiving	party(ies):	
Shadya GHEMATI Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No				Name: S.A. ANCIENNE FABRIQUE GEORGES PIAGET & CIE				
3. Nature of	conveyance:			Street A	ddress:			
[X] Assign	[X] Assignment [] Merger			2117 La Cote-Aux-Fees, Switzer- land				
[]] Securi	ty Agreement ا) Change	of Name				S. PTC	
[] Other							/11.	
Execution Date: February 21, 2000							1c54	
If this do	n number(s) or cument is being on is: January	g filed tog	ether with	a new applica	ation, the e	execution dat	e of the	
A. Patent	Application No	0(s).		B. Patent N	o(s).			
				Additional numb	pers attached?			
spondenc	 Name and address of party to whom corre- spondence concerning document should be mailed: 					pplications an	d patents	
YOUNG & THOMPSON Second Floor 745 South 23rd Stre Arlington, VA 22202				[X] E	Enclosed Authorized	41)\$ 4 to be charge		
				8. Deposit / (Attach dupli count)). 25-0120 his page if paying	by deposit ac-	
			DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
To the be	t and signature st of my know hed copy is a t	ledge and				is true and co	prrect and	_
Mary	Shelton		March	Shelt	m	<u>Februar</u>	<u>y 29, 200</u>	00
	f Person Signing	· +-		Signature			Date	
				Total nu	mber of page	es including cove	er sheet: 【2】	

PATENT REEL: 010584 FRAME: 0414

ASSIGNMENT

	24, route Suisse
	1290 VERSOIX - Switzerland
	'e invented certain new and useful improvements in ring
	hich I _am _about_ to_make application for Letters (I/we have made—or am/are about to make)
Pate	nt of the United States of America;
	AND WHEREAS, S.A. ANCIENNE FABRIQUE GEORGES PIAGET & CIE
	2117 LA_COTE-AUX-FEES, Switzerland
desir	ous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the
Unit	ed States;
	NOW THEREFORE, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of
Te	nDollars (\$10,)
to _ I	IE in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged I
have	assigned, sold, and set over, and by these presents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto the said
	S.A. ANCIENNE_FABRIQUE_GEORGES_PIAGET & CIE
*	all_my right, title, and interest in and to the said invention,
as fu	lly set forth and described in the:
e	(a) specification prepared and executed by me on the 12thday of January, # 20
licable ing	(b) application filed on the day of, 19, Serial No,
prep	aratory to obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be
held	and enjoyed by the said
	$_its__$ own use and behoof, and for $\its___$ legal representatives, to the full end of the term
	which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by
	e had this assignment and sale not been made.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, $\underline{I}_{\underline{I}}$ hereunto set $\underline{my}_{\underline{I}}$ hand $\underline{I}_{\underline{I}}$ and affix $\underline{my}_{\underline{I}}$ seal $\underline{I}_{\underline{I}}$ at
ſ	
(<u></u>	eneva,this 21stday of February, A.D. 19 2000
	Rada Shemah (Inventor's full Signature)

_Sbadya_Ghemati_____

PATENT REEL: 010584 FRAME: 0415

RECORDED: 02/29/2000